POMM Ne. 723-EARGAIN ARD SALE DEED (Indiretrical or Carpental).	
	N AND SALE DEED VOI Page 286
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, 1	1998년 16월 20일 - 1998년
	hereinalfer called grantor,
Kimberly A. Stilwell	ant, bargain, sell and convey unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, so tenements, hereditaments and apourtenances thereum	uccessors and assigns all of that certain real property with the to belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County
of Klamath, State of Oregon, describe	d as follows, to-wit:
All my right, title and interest in and	to the following described parcel:
같아? 바람이 많은 것이 같아요. 같은 것이 가지만 것을 알아야 한다. 것을 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같아? 아프 같이 많은 것이 같아요. 같이 있는 것이 같은 것을 것이 같아요. 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같아요.	Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette
Meridian lying South and Easterly of the ing described parcel: Beginning at a pe Addition, which point is also the South 28; thence East along the South line of to a point; thence North to the South 1: Southerly along the South line of said 1	e Old Fort Road, excepting therefrom the follow- oint which is the Northeast corner of Dixon west corner of the NELSEL of said Section said Southeast 1 of the Northeast 1, 200 feet ine of th Old Fort Road; thence Westerly and Road to its intersection with the West boundary of aid Section 28; thence South along the West
Also, SE}SE; of Section 28, Township 38 excepting therefrom the South 660 feet of Volume 83 at page 272, Deed Records of P	South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, conveyed to I.L.C. Gooding by deed recorded in Clamath County, Oregon.
The true and actual consideration paid for this OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or in the whole consideration (indicate which). <sup>(1)</sup> (The sontence be In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THI PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	and its soal affixed by an officer or other person duly author-
This instrument was ack by James F. Stilwell	nowledged before me on December 29, 1993,
This instrument was ack	nowledged before me on
by as	
ot	OFFICIAL SEAL TRUDIE DURANT
aquare L	WEANT NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 027875
My commission expires	Notary Public for Ure 21 Nassion Expires 627. 50, 1987
James F. Stilwell	
James r. Juliwell	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County ofKlamath
Kimberly A. Stilwell	ment was received for record on the
1830 S.W. 132Md Ave. Beaverton, Or. © 97005	4th day of Jan, 1994_, at .2:03 o'clock .P.M., and recorded
	FOR page
Kimberly A. Stilwell	ment/microtilm/reception No7.3904,
1830 S.W. 132nd Ave. Beaverton, Or. 97005	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
NAME, ADDRESS, 21P Until a change is requested all fait sictements shall be cent is the fellowing address.	County attixed.
	Evelyn_BiehnCounty_Clerk
	a la presidente de la companya de la MAME de la La Servicia de la Companya de la Companya de la Companya de la
	RONILino Millin Asto Transton
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	BRAuber Mullindore Deputy Fee \$30.00